LCC PRESENTS SEASON

Lakewood.org/LCCPresents - 303.987.7845 - Tickets@Lakewood.org

SAVE 20% | 8-PACK SERIES # OF PACKAGES

3 Nobuntu 5 BODYTRAFFIC
4 Aquila Theatre: Frankenstein 6 Alfredo Rodriguez & Pedrito Martinez Duo

1 The Flying Karamazov Brothers

7 The Swingles
8 Takacs Quartet

2 Sybarite5

SAVE 10% | CREATE YOUR OWN PACKAGE (select 4 or more shows)

SHOW DATE DAY/TIME # OF
TICKETS

The Flying Karamazov Brothers Fri./Sat., September 28-29 ?ﬁli?a??gmm
Mirari Brass Quintet Fri., October 5 7:30 p.m.
Sybarite5 Thu., October 11 7:30 p.m.
Nobuntu Sat., October 27 7:30 p.m.
Aquila Theatre: Frankenstein Thu. /Fri., November 8-9 %ﬁf?F]rza,ymTpm
Alasdair Fraser & Natalie Haas Sat., November 17 7:30 p.m.

Select Day Time

Timothy P. & the Rocky Mountain Stocking Stuffers

Fri./Sat./Sun.
November 30-December 2

Fri./Sat., 7:30 p.m.
Sat./Sun., 2 p.m.

BODYTRAFFIC Sat., February 16 7:30 p.m.
Baroque Chamber Orchestra of Colorado Thu., February 21 7:30 p.m.
CATAPULT: The Amazing Magic of Shadow Dance Sat., March 2 g??ﬁt ;)l"rir7r:1§0 pm,
Alfredo Rodriguez & Pedrito Martinez Duo Sat., March 9 7:30 p.m.
The Swingles: Folklore Sat., March 16 7:30 p.m.
Select Day Time

Performance Now Theatre Company:
Crazy for You

Fri./Sat./Sun.
March 22-April 7

Fri./Sat., 7:30 p.m.
Sat./Sun., 2 p.m.

Yesterday and Today: Fri./Sat., April 12-13 Select Day
The Interactive Beatles Experience Fri/Sat: 7:30 p.m.
Takacs Quartet Sat., April 20 7:30 p.m.

Programs, artists and prices

are subject to change. Premium Seats: $230 ea. x packages | S
: SAVE 20% | 8-pack series
Standard Seats: $184 ea. x ____ packages S
SEATING REQUESTS : :
. Premium Seats: $32.25 ea. x tickets
Accessible SAVE 10% Create -
Aisle yourown (4+) | gndard Seats: $26 ea. x tickets S
No steps

Processing fee ' $5.00

GRAND TOTAL | S
PAYMENT INFORMATION

O Check payable to City of Lakewood enclosed. Mail /deliver to Lakewood Cultural Center, 470 S. Allison Pkwy, Lakewood, CO 80226

O MasterCard OVisa O Discover Credit card number Expiration Security code

Signature Phone (We never share patron information.)
Name Email
Address City Zip

FOR BOX OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received Initials Date Processed Initials O Seated



